
East Coweta High School

2018 Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time
8/10/2018 Friday Sequoyah Classic Sequoyah 5:30PM
8/11/2018 Saturday Sequoyah Classis Sequoyah 5:30PM
8/16/2018 Thursday Whitewater Whitewater 6:15
8/23/2018 Thursday McIntosh Home 6:00 PM
8/25/2018 Saturday All City Playdate South Forsyth TBD
8/28/2018 Tuesday Starr's Mill Starr's Mill 5:00 PM
8/30/2018 Thursday Whitewater/Heritage Home
9/4/2018 Tuesday Campbell Home
9/6/2018 Thursday Wheeler Home
9/8/2018 Saturday North Cobb North Cobb TBD

9/11/2018 Tuesday Pebblebrook Pebblebrook 6:30 PM
9/13/2018 Thursday County Championship Home

9/20/2018 Thursday Sprayberry Sprayberry TBD

9/28/2018 Friday Blessed Trinity Tournament Blessed 
Trinity TBD

9/29/2018 Saturday Blessed Trinity Tournament Blessed 
Trinity TBD

10/2/2018 Tuesday Westlake                                      
(Senior Night) Home

10/4/2018 Thursday Starr's Mill Starr's Mill 6:15 PM
10/6/2018 Saturday St. Pius Tournament St. Pius TBD

10/13/2018 Saturday Area Tournament TBA TBD
10/20/2018 Saturday 1st Round TBA TBA
10/23/2018 Tuesday 2nd Round TBA TBA
10/24/2018 Wednesday 2nd Round TBA TBA
10/27/2018 Saturday 3rd Round - Quarterfinals TBA TBA
10/30/2018 Tuesday 4th Round - Semi-Finals TBA TBA
11/3/2018 Saturday State Championship TBA TBA

Oct. 28 Saturday State Championship TBA TBA

Head Coach: Paul Collins
Assistant Coach: Matt Hauert




